R-425EW
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Page
PRECAUTIONS TO BE OBSERVED BEFORE AND DURING SERVICING TO
AVOID POSSIBLE  EXPOSURE TO EXCESSIVE MICROWAVE ENERGY.................. INSIDE FRONT COVER
BEFORE SERVICING ..................................................................................................... INSIDE FRONT COVER
WARNING TO SERVICE PERSONNEL .............................................................................................................. 1
MICROWAVE MEASUREMENT PROCEDURE .................................................................................................. 2

REF. NO. PART NO. § DESCRIPTION Q'TY CODE
         ∆
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
To have your order filled promptly and correctly, please furnish the following information.
1. MODEL NUMBER
2. REF. NO.
3. PART NO.
4. DESCRIPTION
Order Parts from the authorized SHARP parts Distributor for your area.
Defective parts requiring return should be returned as indicated in the Service Policy.
∆
*
DOOR PARTS
5- 1 FCOV-B183MRK0 M Door frame assembly  1 AQ
5- 2 LSTPPB021MRF0 M Latch head 1 AE
5- 3 MSPRTA046WRE0 M Latch spring   1 AB
5- 4 FDORFB062MRT0 M Door panel 1 AW
5- 5 PSHEPB021MRE0 M Sealer film 1 AE
5- 6 GCOVHB042MRF0 M Choke cover 1 AG
5- 7 LSTPPB036MRF0 M Door Glass Stopper 1 AC
5-   8 PGLSPB027MRE0 M Door Glass 1 AQ
5- 9 XEPSD30P06XS0 M Screw; 3mm X 6mm 1 AA
5- 10 HDECQB026MRE0 M Door trim 1 AE
MISCELLANEOUS
6- 1 FW-VZB125MRE0 M Stop switch harnnes  1 AF
6- 2 FW-VZB168MRE0 M Main wire harnnes  1 AU
6- 3 TLABBB007MRE0 M Cavity hole cover  1 AA
6- 4 FROLPB025MRK0 M Turntable support  1 AN
6- 5 NTNT-A095WRE0 M Turntable tray  1 AM
6- 6 TCAUAB037MRR0 M Monitor caution label  1 AA
6- 7 TCAUAB038MRR0 M DHHS/Screw caution label  1 AB
6- 8 TINSEB288MRR0 M Operation manual  1 AD
6- 9 QW-QZB016MRE0 M High voltage wire A 1 AC
SCREWS,NUTS AND WASHERS
7- 1 LX-BZA041WRE0 M Special screw 5 AA
7- 2 LX-CZ0052WRE0 M Special screw 3 AA
7- 3 XHTSD40P12RV0 M Screw : 4mm x 12mm 1 AA
7- 4 LX-BZ0081YBE0 M Special screw 4 AA
7- 5 XOTSD40P12000 M Screw : 4mm x 12mm 4 AA
7- 6 XCBSD30P08000 M Screw : 3mm x  8mm  2 AA
7- 7 LX-CZA038WRE0 M Special screw 2 AA
7- 8 XHTSD40P08RV0 M Screw : 4mm x 8mm  3 AA
7- 9 LX-CZA070WRE0 M Special screw (Torx tamper proof screw) 2 AB
7-10 XCPSD30P08000 M Screw : 3mm x  8mm 2 AA
7-11 XOPSD40P12XS0 M Screw 3 AA
11
R-425EW
64 51 2 3
64 51 2 3
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
OVEN AND CABINET PARTS
2-3
4-7